
City Hall
200 East University Avenue
Gainesville, Florida  32601

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0110688. Name: Nineteenth Amendment to the Contract for
Professional Consulting Services for the East
Gainesville Sprout Project (B)

Status:Type: Discussion Item Passed

File created: In control:3/1/2012 City Manager

On agenda: Final action: 3/1/2012

Title: Nineteenth Amendment to the Contract for Professional Consulting Services for the East Gainesville
Sprout Project (B)

This item is a request for the City Commission to approve the proposed amendment for additional
design and permitting for the Depot Park Phase II stormwater pond and pump station in the amount of
$93,001.66.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 110688_Amendment_20120301.PDF, 2. 110688B_Amendment19_20120301.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as RecommendedCity Commission3/1/2012 0 Pass

City of Gainesville Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

